HabDaHOoO

Empowering Dynamic Communication

Features

Compliy with :JIS C-5973, IEC Telecordia
Low insertion loss and high return loss
Design for Variable cable
Customize assembly
High stable mating and demating characteristic

Specification SC LC

Fiber type Cable Type/Size

SM(9/125)MM(50/125,62.5/125)  Simplex,Duplex, A i > -
Insertion loss 12C & 24C Breakout Cable (Indoor) 5 /// ’ ' .
<0.2dB (against master connector) GJA, GYDXTW, GYTA, GYTA53, GYTS GYXTW ,%/ .
SPC >40dB  (Outdoor Cable) Y

UPC =55dB  0.9mm, 2.4mm 3.0mm

APC >265dB Operation Temperature stability
Mating Durability <0.3dB (-40°C~ 85°C) ST E2000
<0.2dB (500 times)

AN

Ordering Infomation Available type of patchcore

to order the HADAKO product, follow the sequence part number
PATCHCORD INDOOR

HDK-FO[ - 1-J-C -

.

X - XX - X X
1 Pigtail SM Single Mode 1 Simplex F FC 1~99mtr U UPC
2 Patchcord MM  Multimode 2 Duplex S SC A APC
3  Cord Cable 3 12 Core T ST
4 Loose Tube 4 24 Core L LC
XC 2C~96C M MU
E E2000
PATCHCORD OUTDOOR
X B XX B X *other cable and lenght are available by request
GYTS SM Single Mode 1 2C~96C

GYTA MM Multimode



